Official Qualifier Results by "Class" 205 Racers

Soldier Hollow 2011 Sprint Qualifier at Soldier Hollow, Utah
9:00 AM on 1/28/2011

soldier hollow

Jury Information: Course Information:
Chief of Competition: Scott Peterson Course Name: Soldier Hollow Sprint Loop
Technical Delegate: Jerry Coffey Height Difference (HD): 42 meters
Asst. TD: Bob Myers Max Climb (MC): 36 meters
Jury Members: Total Climb (TC): 55 meters
Sex Class
Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Div Class Place Time Behind
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
-Men-1.3 km
1 1 PHELAN, Scotty 19 Sun Valley SEF IM MOJ 1 2:46.66 0
2 22 WESTESEN, Benjamin 19 Bridger Ski Foundation/MS IM  MOJ 2 2:46.93 +0.27
3 20 SHANLEY, Christian 16 Ski and Snowboard Club VeRM MJ1 1 2:48.49 +1.83
4 6 MORGAN, Cole 16 Bridger Ski Foundation M MJ1 2 2:49.29 +2.63
5 4 BURNELL, Maxwell 19 Ski and Snowboard Club VeRM MOJ 3 2:49.96 +3.30
6 10 LIOTTA, Neil 19 Independent IM MOJ 4 2:49.97 +3.31
7 19 HODGERT, Reitler 18 Bend Nordic Team PN MOJ 5 2:50.20 +3.54
8 7 SUNDALI, Daniel 18 Sun Valley SEF IM MOJ 6 2:50.56 +3.90
9 12 LACY, Spencer 18 Boulder Nordic JRT/CU RM MOJ 7 2:51.13 +4.47
10 8 SMITH, Carl 18 Independent IM MOJ 8 2:51.30 +4.64
11 5 CHRISTMAN, Max 18 Sun Valley SEF IM MOJ 9 2:51.74 +5.08
12 23 KESSELHEIM, Sawyer 17 Bridger Ski Foundation M MJ1 3 2:51.78 +5.12
13 18 PASTORE, Gino 16 Durango Nordic SC RM MJ1 4 2:51.88 +5.22
14 11 SCRIMGEOUR, Max 16 Steamboat Springs WSC RM MJ1 5 2:52.25 +5.59
15 29 SAMUELSON, Haakon 18 Durango Nordic SC RM MOJ 10 2:52.81 +6.15
16 72 BURKEMO, Aren 16 Soldier Hollow M MJ1 6 2:52.94 +6.28
17 9 MAIFELD-CARUCCI, Akel7 Bridger Ski Foundation M MJ1 7 2:53.13 +6.47
18 3 VIGERS, Mike 17 Boulder Nordic JRT RM MJ1 8 2:53.47 +6.81
19 27 BURNS, Henrik 18 TUNA Salt Lake NST IM MOJ 11 2:53.56 +6.90
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Sex
Place
20
21
22
22
24
25
26
27
28
30
31
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
43
44
47
49
50
51
52
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
66
68
69
73
76
77
79
81

Bib
16
70
30
62
13
15
17
25
14
26
28
69
55
21

2
52
58
33
43
76
85
48
59
64
37
67
42
45
31
41
36

108
35
54
49
61
40
24
34
93

105
68
51

Name

Age Affiliation

VON THADEN, Charlie 17
VIGNAROLI, Taylor 17
NEAL, R. Eliot 19
ST. CLAIR, Nick 16
FEREDAY, Charlie 18
STEELE, Jack 17
MENG, Austin 18
MEYER, William 17
SPILLER, William 18
WADE, Brandon 17
DUNNAGAN, Bridger 16
WILTZ, Alec 16
MCELRAVEY, Patrick 16
TUCKER, Torin 17
MCCREREY, Tucker 17
CARIGNAN, Jackson 16
BRUNS, Kurt 16
LINDAHL, Zachary 16
WIDMER, Michael 18
RUTAR, Kyle 17
TALSMA, Carl 17
LEDUC, Marc 18
ST. CLAIR, Ryan 16
MCELROQOY, Jordan 16
FRIEDMAN, Oscar 16
DION, Evan 18
LOVETT, Nick 16
LONG, Jackson 16
KUSS, Sepp 16
MERRITT, JD (Jonathan)18
HILL, Jackson 16
PIERCE, Gus 17
MAROUSEK, Graham 16
HILL, Andrew 17
MATTHEWS, Conor 17
RIEDINGER, Gray 17
ONDRY, Justin 17
GEER, Garrett 16
HENRY, Brandon 19
BUCHMEIER, Ryan 17
MEEKER, Troy 16
FEDOR, Ethan 16

WESTESEN, Alexander 16

Steamboat Springs WSC
Casper Nordic

Jackson Hole Ski Club
Bend Nordic Team
Independent

Glacier Nordic Ski Team
Sugar Bowl Academy
Bridger Ski Foundation
Sun Valley SEF

Sun Valley SEF

Bogus Basin NT

Sugar Bowl Academy
Auburn Ski Club

Sun Valley SEF

Summit Nordic SC
Bogus Basin NT

TUNA Salt Lake NST
Sun Valley SEF

Bend Nordic Team
Casper Nordic

Glacier Nordic Ski Team
Methow Valley Nordic
Bend Nordic Team
Auburn Ski Club
Boulder Nordic JRT
Sugar Bowl Academy
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Sun Valley SEF
Durango Nordic SC

Lander Valley High School

Summit Nordic SC
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Casper Nordic

Park City NSC

Sun Valley SEF
Auburn Ski Club
Boulder Nordic JRT
Boulder Nordic JRT

Lander Valley High School

Summit Nordic SC
Park City NSC
Bridger Ski Foundation

Div
RM

Class
Class Place
MJ1 9
MJ1 10
MOJ 12
MJ1 11
MOJ 13
MJ1 12
MOJ 14
MJ1 13
MOJ 15
MJ1 14
MJ1 15
MJ1 16
MJ1 17
MJ1 18
MJ1 19
MJ1 20
MJ1 21
MJ1 22
MOJ 16
MJ1 23
MJ1 24
MOJ 17
MJ1 25
MJ1 26
MJ1 27
MOJ 18
MJ1 28
MJ1 29
MJ1 30
MOJ 19
MJ1 31
MJ1 32
MJ1 33
MJ1 34
MJ1 35
MJ1 36
MJ1 37
MJ1 38
MOJ 20
MJ1 39
MJ1 40
MJ1 41
MJ1 42

Time
2:54.46
2:54.88
2:54.94
2:54.94
2:55.36
2:55.66
2:56.11
2:56.52
2:56.62
2:56.85
2:57.21
2:57.61
2:58.61
2:59.54
3:00.19
3:00.64
3:01.29
3:01.54
3:01.59
3:02.97
3:03.12
3:04.35
3:05.00
3:05.21
3:05.31
3:05.37
3:05.84
3:06.06
3:06.16
3:06.44
3:07.03
3:07.29
3:07.54
3:07.58
3:07.60
3:08.50
3:08.76
3:09.29
3:09.74
3:09.95
3:09.96
3:10.43
3:11.29

Behind
+7.80
+8.22
+8.28
+8.28
+8.70
+9.00
+9.45
+9.86
+9.96

+10.19
+10.55
+10.95
+11.95
+12.88
+13.53
+13.98
+14.63
+14.88
+14.93
+16.31
+16.46
+17.69
+18.34
+18.55
+18.65
+18.71
+19.18
+19.40
+19.50
+19.78
+20.37
+20.63
+20.88
+20.92
+20.94
+21.84
+22.10
+22.63
+23.08
+23.29
+23.30
+23.77
+24.63
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Sex

Place
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
89
93
94
97
99
101
102
105
106
107
109
113
114
115
116
119
122
124
125
126
128
133
134
136
142
143
144
152
154
155
157
158
161
163
165

Bib
117
57
77
47
78
39
46
87
88
63
44
56
74
60
71
125
79
122
126
73
118
112
66
110
127
119
53
65
75
109
120
92
107
123
84
103
113
94
96
80
99
124
83

Name Age Affiliation Div
GANGEMI, Fischer 16 Glacier Nordic Ski Team IM
EGNEW, Gerrit 16 McCall Nordic Ski Team IM
CAPELIN, Ben 17 Durango Nordic SC RM
WISWELL, Sam 16 Jackson Hole Ski Club IM
KOEHN, Duncan 18 Summit Nordic SC RM
WILT, Ketchum 16 Sun Valley SEF IM
MCLEOD, Connor 17 Bogus Basin NT IM
JONES, Don 16 Laramie HS Nordic HP
HEALD, Riley 17 Aspen Valley SC RM
PIERCY, Joe 16 Sugar Bowl Academy FW
HORN, Aleksei 17 Ski and Snowboard Club VeRM
WATKINS, Reuben 18 Lander Valley High School HP
PUTT, Christopher 17 Independent
FREY, Stephen 17 Bogus Basin NT IM
KOPYTKO, Alex 16  Auburn Ski Club FwW
UHRICH, Adam 16 Casper Nordic HP
FORMAN, Eli 17 Mount Batchelor SEF PN
ATWOOD, Ethan 16 Casper Nordic HP
TAYLER, Evan 17 Soldier Hollow IM
JACKSON, Zach 16 Park City NSC IM
YAZZOLINO, Miles 17 Jackson Hole Ski Club IM
ORTEGA, Paul 18 Casper Nordic HP
LEWIS, Clay 17 Bogus Basin NT IM
GORDON, Brett 16 Aspen Valley SC RM
SCHOU, Lars 16 Jackson Hole Ski Club IM
MCGOWAN, Joe 17 Lander Valley High School HP
KLOSER, Christian 17  Ski and Snowboard Club VeRM
MOTHERSBAUGH, jamiel6 Casper Nordic HP
THORSON, Teddy 16 Wenatchee Valley NSEF PN
OTT, Gunter 17 Durango Nordic SC RM
HURLOCK, Matt 17 Lander Valley High School HP
MCINTOSH, Tyler 16 Jackson Hole HS IM
TOMLIN, Bridger 16 Boulder Nordic JRT RM
WIDMER, Jack 16 Bend Nordic Team PN
BOBB, Quinton 17 Summit Nordic SC RM
BUFFINGTON, Kevin 18 Casper Nordic HP
ALBRIGTSON, Tobias 17 Boulder Nordic JRT RM
WHEELER, George 18 Laramie HS Nordic HP
SMITH, Luke 18 Aspen Valley SC RM
DEETER, Branden 16  Auburn Ski Club FwW
MCLAUCHLAN, Brandon16 Soldier Hollow IM
WHARTON, Tyler 16 Soldier Hollow IM
ZEITNER, Kendall 16 Casper Nordic HP

Class
Class Place
MJ1 43
MJ1 44
MJ1 45
MJ1 46
MOJ 21
MJ1 47
MJ1 48
MJ1 49
MJ1 49
MJ1 51
MJ1 52
MOJ 22
MJ1 53
MJ1 54
MJ1 55
MJ1 56
MJ1 57
MJ1 58
MJ1 59
MJ1 60
MJ1 61
MOJ 23
MJ1 62
MJ1 63
MJ1 64
MJ1 65
MJ1 66
MJ1 67
MJ1 68
MJ1 69
MJ1 70
MJ1 71
MJ1 72
MJ1 73
MJ1 74
MOJ 24
MJ1 75
MOJ 25
MOJ 26
MJ1 76
MJ1 77
MJ1 78
MJ1 79

Time
3:11.90
3:12.15
3:12.58
3:12.68
3:12.96
3:12.99
3:13.96
3:14.32
3:14.32
3:14.58
3:15.24
3:15.85
3:16.09
3:16.24
3:16.38
3:17.55
3:17.56
3:18.09
3:18.35
3:18.85
3:19.41
3:19.77
3:19.93
3:20.06
3:21.23
3:22.22
3:22.84
3:23.13
3:23.37
3:24.58
3:25.30
3:25.57
3:26.54
3:27.35
3:27.66
3:30.48
3:33.64
3:33.73
3:35.50
3:35.59
3:36.65
3:39.57
3:40.37

Behind
+25.24
+25.49
+25.92
+26.02
+26.30
+26.33
+27.30
+27.66
+27.66
+27.92
+28.58
+29.19
+29.43
+29.58
+29.72
+30.89
+30.90
+31.43
+31.69
+32.19
+32.75
+33.11
+33.27
+33.40
+34.57
+35.56
+36.18
+36.47
+36.71
+37.92
+38.64
+38.91
+39.88
+40.69
+41.00
+43.82
+46.98
+47.07
+48.84
+48.93
+49.99
+52.91
+53.71
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Sex
Place
167
168
169
170
177
178
179
181
183
189
190
197
198
203
204
207
213
217

© 00 o U DN P

10
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
25
26
27
28
29

Bib
104
81
106
115
91
102
97
114
95
86
100
111
90
121
116
98
82
89
50
101

225
229
224
228
232
243
226
242
227
271
245
237
239
238
235
231
233
246
244
241
230
240

Name

Age Affiliation
KRISJANSON, Markus 16

HINKLEY, Franklin 18
JORGENSON, Kristo 17
MCCLENDON, Ken 17
CAMERON, Riley 16
JACOBS, Kevin 16
CRONIN, Corey 16
BRIMEYER, Kyle 16
GOOKIN, Clay 16
WATTERS, Timmy 17
SIMONSON, Kade 16
HOUT, Leif 17
NORMAN, Chris 16
DICKINSON, Collin 16
PAPA, Chris 17
RIDDLE, Kasey 17
LYBBERT, Zachary 16
CARRICK, Mark 17
NICHOLS, Nels 17

THOMOSON, Jaime 18

-Women-1.3 km
POKORNY, Annie 18
HANNAH, Emily 16
FRIAS, Michaela 17

O "CONNELL, Mary 16

TAYLOR, Annika

DICKINSON, Kelsey 17

PISKE, Haley 17
LOWE, Tristin 16
PASTORE, Alicia 17
SMITH, Isabel 19
POPE, Margaret 16
HAMPTON, Rachel 16
STOPOL, Maranda 16
LARSON, Emily 16
HEAGNEY, Carrie 19
STOREY, Sloan 16
WILLIAMS, Emily 17
KNORI, Jesse 16
MADDEN, Hannah 17
SCRUGGS, Katie 16
NEWMAN, Lucy 16
HAYES, Julia 17

Jackson Hole HS

Laramie HS Nordic

Bogus Basin NT

Laramie HS Nordic
Pinedale High School
Casper Nordic

Casper Nordic

Jackson Hole HS

Lander Valley High School
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Lander Valley High School
Jackson Hole HS

Lander Valley High School
Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Pinedale High School
Laramie HS Nordic

TUNA Salt Lake NST
Laramie HS Nordic

Sun Valley SEF
Steamboat Springs WSC
Steamboat Springs WSC
Steamboat Springs WSC
Auburn Ski Club

Sun Valley SEF
Steamboat Springs WSC
Soldier Hollow

Durango Nordic SC
Bend Nordic Team
Payette Lakes Sports
Durango Nordic SC

Sun Valley SEF

Boulder Nordic JRT

Sun Valley SEF

Sun Valley SEF

Sun Valley SEF

Jackson Hole Ski Club
Durango Nordic SC

Div

IM

IM
RM
RM
RM
FW
IM
RM
IM
RM
PN

RM

Ski and Snowboard Club VeRM

Steamboat Springs WSC
Summit Nordic SC

RM
RM

Class

MJ1
MOJ
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MOJ

FOJ
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FOJ
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FOJ
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1

Class
Place
80
27
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

O N 0O NO O D WIN PP -

o el e e o e el
© 0 NO U~ WWNIERO

Time
3:41.09
3:41.41
3:42.02
3:43.00
3:45.74
3:46.00
3:46.85
3:47.30
3:48.65
3:52.93
3:53.16
3:58.20
4:00.38
4:04.98
4:04.99
4:08.90
4:19.75
4:32.87

DNS
DNS

3:10.11
3:11.81
3:18.85
3:19.07
3:19.31
3:19.98
3:20.32
3:21.05
3:23.57
3:24.54
3:25.32
3:26.29
3:26.50
3:27.43
3:27.91
3:29.31
3:29.95
3:31.59
3:31.71
3:31.76
3:32.06
3:33.11

Behind
+54.43
+54.75
+55.36
+56.34
+59.08
+59.34

+1:00.19
+1:00.64
+1:01.99
+1:06.27
+1:06.50
+1:11.54
+1:13.72
+1:18.32
+1:18.33
+1:22.24
+1:33.09
+1:46.21

0
+1.70
+8.74
+8.96
+9.20
+9.87

+10.21
+10.94
+13.46
+14.43
+15.21
+16.18
+16.39
+17.32
+17.80
+19.20
+19.84
+21.48
+21.60
+21.65
+21.95
+23.00
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Sex

Place
30
31
35
36
37
38
39
41
46
48
51
53
54
55
56
59
60
62
66
68
71
73
75
84
86
89
94
96
97
101
102
104
113
114
115
116
118
122
123
124
125
127
129

Bib
253
255
257
252
234
251
256
248
262
263
250
259
261
254
236
260
247
275
294
264
258
300
265
269
266
268
291
267
276
270
286
283
301
274
303
290
278
287
273
272
284
280
285

Name
RYERSON, Sally
CLOETTA, Catherine
STAMP, Luara
EKBLAD, Nina
ATKINSON, Morgan
HILDRETH, Darragh
RICHEY, Mallory
WEINER, Bridget
ROMO, Joelle
SPAEH, Eva
RYDELL, Johanna
SULSER, Elise
O "KEEFE, Jacqueline
MCCLEARY, Kacie
ZDECHLIK, Lauren
GANS, Mara
GREENE, Alexandra
MACKENZIE, Sarah
WEIGHT, Maurissa
ABATE, Sage
MOFFET, Bridget
LITKE, Cara
HALL, Lindsey
WEIGEL, Dessie
LANDIS, Kaitlyn
MCDANIEL, Allie
LANDALE, Tessa
COLOVICH, Kara
SCHIMMING, Allison
MCDONALD, Sarah
NOBEL, Andrea
FOLLUM, Siaha
COULTER, Beryl
PETERSON, Annikki
PARDEE, Sammy
DEVORE, Alexia
HOWDYSHELL, Onnah
LOVETT, Molly
BROWN, Ashley
FEAR, Lisanne
THOMPSON, Rebecca
BENTLEY, Elizabeth
TRUMBELL, Kristen

Age Affiliation Div
16 Ski and Snowboard Club VeRM
16 Jackson Hole HS IM

16 Casper Nordic HP
17 Methow Valley Nordic PN
17 Sun Valley SEF IM

19 Bend Nordic Team PN
16 Steamboat Springs WSC RM
17 Casper Nordic HP
16 Eastern Sierra FwW
16 Ski and Snowboard Club VeRM
17 Bridger Ski Foundation IM

17 Casper Nordic HP
16 Methow Valley Nordic PN
17 Casper Nordic HP
18 Ski and Snowboard Club VeRM
17 Lander Valley High School HP
17 Bridger Ski Foundation IM

17 Mount Batchelor SEF PN
17 Soldier Hollow IM

16 Methow Valley Nordic PN
18 Ski and Snowboard Club VeRM
16 Casper Nordic HP
16 Casper Nordic HP
16 Bogus Basin NT IM

16 Sun Valley SEF IM

16  Auburn Ski Club FW
16 Jackson Hole Ski Club IM

18 Lander Valley High School HP
16 Lander Valley High School HP
17 Laramie HS Nordic HP
17 Pinedale High School HP
17 Casper Nordic HP
17 Lander Valley High School HP
16 Lander Valley High School HP
17 Jackson Hole HS IM

16 Casper Nordic HP
18 Lander Valley High School HP
16 Jackson Hole HS IM

17 Casper Nordic HP
17 Pinedale High School HP
17 Casper Nordic HP
16 Laramie HS Nordic HP
16 Casper Nordic HP

Class
Class Place
FJ1 20
FJ1 21
FJ1 22
FJ1 23
FJ1 24
FOJ 4
FJ1 25
FJ1 26
FJ1 27
FJ1 28
FJ1 29
FJ1 30
FJ1 31
FJ1 32
FOJ 5
FJ1 33
FJ1 34
FJ1 35
FJ1 36
FJ1 37
FOJ 6
FJ1 38
FJ1 39
FJ1 40
FJ1 41
FJ1 42
FJ1 43
FOJ 7
FJ1 44
FJ1 45
FJ1 46
FJ1 47
FJ1 48
FJ1 49
FJ1 50
FJ1 51
FOJ 8
FJ1 52
FJ1 53
FJ1 54
FJ1 55
FJ1 56
FJ1 57

Time
3:33.57
3:33.60
3:34.68
3:35.13
3:35.27
3:35.84
3:36.65
3:36.94
3:38.61
3:39.51
3:40.66
3:41.58
3:41.70
3:41.94
3:42.13
3:45.30
3:45.68
3:46.54
3:48.35
3:50.87
3:51.47
3:52.00
3:53.13
3:58.56
3:59.80
4:02.19
4:03.73
4:06.69
4:06.92
4:09.76
4:09.95
4:11.36
4:18.58
4:18.69
4:18.99
4:21.72
4:22.12
4:24.93
4:25.21
4:26.24
4:27.83
4:29.68
4:32.75

Behind
+23.46
+23.49
+24.57
+25.02
+25.16
+25.73
+26.54
+26.83
+28.50
+29.40
+30.55
+31.47
+31.59
+31.83
+32.02
+35.19
+35.57
+36.43
+38.24
+40.76
+41.36
+41.89
+43.02
+48.45
+49.69
+52.08
+53.62
+56.58
+56.81
+59.65
+59.84

+1:01.25
+1:08.47
+1:08.58
+1:08.88
+1:11.61
+1:12.01
+1:14.82
+1:15.10
+1:16.13
+1:17.72
+1:19.57
+1:22.64
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Sex

Place
130
131
132
135
138
141
142
143
144
147
149
150

Bib
289
298
277
282
281
297
295
293
288
299
304
296
279
292
302

Age Affiliation

Name
FERGUSON, Sophie 16
HERROLD, Ann 18
BOYLE, Anna 17
KEMPEMA, Katie 18
MCDONALD, Zoe 18
HALL, Holly 17
KIDWELL, Kelly 16
WAY, CJ 16
EDEN, Vivian 17
DAY, Chelsie 17
HIGBY, Emma 16
SCHAFER, Courtney 17
PECK, Maddie 17
DEER, Sofia 16
ORTIZ, Amelia 17

Technical Delegate

Summit Nordic SC
Laramie HS Nordic
Lander Valley High School
Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Laramie HS Nordic
Jackson Hole HS

Casper Nordic

Laramie HS Nordic
Lander Valley High School

Div
RM
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
IM

HP
HP
HP

Ski and Snowboard Club VeRM

Crested Butte NT

RM

Ski and Snowboard Club VeRM

Class

FJ1
FOJ
FJ1
FOJ
FOJ
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1

Class
Place

58

9
59
10
11
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Time
4:35.00
4:36.06
4:36.18
4:38.36
4:41.08
4:44.45
4:47.79
4:48.20
4:57.79
5:05.57
5:10.34
6:09.95

DNS
DNS
DNS

Behind
+1:24.89
+1:25.95
+1:26.07
+1:28.25
+1:30.97
+1:34.34
+1:37.68
+1:38.09
+1:47.68
+1:55.46
+2:00.23
+2:59.84

Race Secretary

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Air Temperature:

Weather:

-14.4 degrees C

Overcast

Snow Temperature:

-15.3 degrees C

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
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Official Qualifier Results by "Class" 169 Racers

at Soldier Hollow, Utah
9:00 AM on 1/28/2011

Soldier Hollow 2011 Sprint Qualifier

soldier hollow

Jury Information: Course Information:

Chief of Competition: Scott Peterson Course Name: Soldier Hollow Sprint Loop

Technical Delegate: Jerry Coffey Height Difference (HD): 42 meters
Asst. TD: Bob Myers Max Climb (MC): 36 meters
Jury Members: Total Climb (TC): 55 meters
Place Bib Name Affiliation Division Time Behind

Class: FJ2 - Junior Women Age 14-15 (Born 1995-1996) 1.3 km

1 306 MILLER, Anika 15 Payette Lakes Sports IM 3:13.50 0
2 305 WILLIAMS, Maggie 15 Sun Valley SEF IM 3:19.45 +5.95
3 311 LARUSSON, Katrin 15 Sugar Bowl Academy FwW 3:22.58 +9.08
4 307 KEEFFE, Madison 15 Steamboat Springs WSC RM 3:23.53 +10.03
5 312 FIDDLER, Laurel 15 Eastern Sierra FW 3:28.66 +15.16
6 329 RIGGS, Bria 14  Sugar Bowl Academy FwW 3:30.04 +16.54
7 310 ANDERSON, Amelia 15 TUNA Salt Lake NST IM 3:31.36 +17.86
8 332 EKEY, Madison 15 Bridger Ski Foundation IM 3:34.00 +20.50
9 313 RUPPEL, Madison 15 Steamboat Springs WSC RM 3:34.45 +20.95
10 314  GILL, Elizabeth 15 Bridger Ski Foundation IM 3:34.46 +20.96
11 315 HARDENBERGH, Hannah 14 Ski and Snowboard Club Vail RM 3:36.77 +23.27
12 340 ZITZER, Ruby 15 Bridger Ski Foundation IM 3:37.60 +24.10
13 319 CHEW, Raylene 15 Auburn Ski Club FwW 3:38.03 +24.53
14 325 EGAN, Brenna 14 Park City NSC IM 3:38.18 +24.68
15 323 MCDONALD, Sophie 14 Park City NSC IM 3:38.23 +24.73
16 308 MCNEILL, Dori 15 Steamboat Springs WSC RM 3:39.39 +25.89
17 309 KATZ, Amy 15 Durango Nordic SC RM 3:39.60 +26.10
18 338 BURKHOLDER, Gretchen 14 Steamboat Springs WSC RM 3:40.03 +26.53
19 316 PISKE, Cara 15 Steamboat Springs WSC RM 3:40.96 +27.46
20 336 HYDE, Emily 14 Mount Batchelor SEF PN 3:43.56 +30.06
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Place
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Bib
326
318
321
337
331
365
362
317
334
320
374
328
366
369
322
352
346
356
330
345
335
368
347
359
327
341
376
324
370
371
333
351
373
350
361
353
364
343
363
339
349
375
372
354

Name
BLEVINS, Kaylee
FELDMAN, Katie
ZONTEK, Andi
MEYER, Megan
BOHLMANN, Gabriel
SUTRO, Evelina
PETERSON, Hannah
OSWALD, Lily
DUNMIRE, Devin
LAWSON, Sumner
FLORA, Skyler
ROSE, Olivia
SHERMAN, Sara

15
14
15
15
15
14
14
15
14
15
14
14
15

NIVINSKI, DANIELLE, Daniell14

KING-NAKAOKA, Elana
HAWKINSON, Vivian
DODGE, Else

BAKER, Clare

AUSTIN, Louisa
MCDONALD, Piper
MONTGOMERY, Haley
SMILEY, Kirra
PUTNAM, Elise
PIERCE, Charlotte
WILLIAMS, Sarah
DODGE, Hannah
RADOSEVICH, Natasha
LAWRENCE, Brooke
PATON, Kea
WASSON, Luna
BUDISELICH, Tulie
REALING, Marley
BRUDER, Brittany
SCHIMELPFENIG, Emily
DESMARAIS, Elisabeth
STUBER, Sophie
SLAUGHTER, Melissa
BRUNS, Hannah
MCCANDLESS, Sarah
HART, Denali
HARTLEY, Camille
BENLEY, Leann
JACKSON, Lauren
JONES, Tighe

15
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
14
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
13
14
14
14
14
14
13

Affiliation

Durango Nordic SC

Sun Valley SEF
Wenatchee Valley NSEF
Bridger Ski Foundation
Steamboat Springs WSC
Aspen Valley SC
Durango Nordic SC
Durango Nordic SC

Park City NSC

Bridger Ski Foundation
Auburn Ski Club
Steamboat Springs WSC
Crested Butte NT

Sugar Bowl Academy
Sun Valley SEF

Bend Nordic Team
Aspen Valley SC

Ski and Snowboard Club Vail

Lander Valley High School
Mount Batchelor SEF
Sun Valley SEF

Bend Nordic Team
Methow Valley Nordic
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Sun Valley SEF

Aspen Valley SC

Casper Nordic

Sun Valley SEF
Wenatchee Valley NSEF
Jackson Hole HS
Methow Valley Nordic
Casper Nordic

Aspen Valley SC

Lander Valley High School
Crested Butte NT

Aspen Valley SC
Jackson Hole HS

TUNA Salt Lake NST
Jackson Hole HS

Mount Batchelor SEF
Sugar Bowl Academy
Laramie HS Nordic
Soldier Hollow

Laramie HS Nordic

Division
RM

IM
PN

IM
RM
RM
RM
RM

IM

IM
FW
RM
RM
FW
IM
PNSA
RM
RM
HP
PN

IM
PNSA

Time
3:44.44
3:46.02
3:46.68
3:47.42
3:47.55
3:50.59
3:50.98
3:51.41
3:51.84
3:52.76
3:54.17
3:54.39
3:55.01
3:56.67
3:56.93
3:58.02
3:58.17
3:58.43
3:59.20
4:01.78
4:01.84
4:02.76
4:02.82
4:03.11
4:03.31
4:04.37
4:06.94
4:07.93
4:08.67
4:11.08
4:13.39
4:13.81
4:15.48
4:15.96
4:16.14
4:17.87
4:17.96
4:18.30
4:21.88
4:22.23
4:23.76
4:24.35
4:28.99
4:31.43

Behind
+30.94
+32.52
+33.18
+33.92
+34.05
+37.09
+37.48
+37.91
+38.34
+39.26
+40.67
+40.89
+41.51
+43.17
+43.43
+44.52
+44.67
+44.93
+45.70
+48.28
+48.34
+49.26
+49.32
+49.61
+49.81
+50.87
+53.44
+54.43
+55.17
+57.58
+59.89

+1:00.31
+1:01.98
+1:02.46
+1:02.64
+1:04.37
+1:04.46
+1:04.80
+1:08.38
+1:08.73
+1:10.26
+1:10.85
+1:15.49
+1:17.93
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Place
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Bib
344
342
348
367
377
357
358
360
355

Name
GREENBERG, Emma
MCINRQY, Ann
LOCKWOOD, olivia
KLUCK, Phoebe
FRENCH, Jordan
HAMLIN, Faith
ROBINS, Morgan
LOCKWOOD, Kailey
COLLINS, Hannah

15
15
14
14
14
15
14
15
14

Affiliation

Durango Nordic SC
Laramie HS Nordic
Summit Nordic SC
Boulder Nordic JRT
Laramie HS Nordic
Jackson Hole HS

Lander Valley High School
Summit Nordic SC
Jackson Hole HS

Division
RM

HP

RM

RM

HP

IM

HP

RM

IM

Time
4:37.43
4:37.51
4:39.36
4:40.78
4:43.51
4:43.85
4:58.81
4:58.99
5:07.87

Behind
+1:23.93
+1:24.01
+1:25.86
+1:27.28
+1:30.01
+1:30.35
+1:45.31
+1:45.49
+1:54.37

Class: MJ2 - Junior Men Age 14-15 (Born 1995-1996) 1.3 km

© 0N O O & WDN P

WWWwWwwWwNNRNNNNMNNNNNRRRRRRRPRPR R
AN NP OO®OMNOO™NWNRO®OO®NODOUWMAWNDNIERLO

130
165
136
140
129
131
132
164
161
142
135
143
176
193
138
137
141
154
133
219
178
169
206
139
148
144
147
170
197
149
145
166
168
203

JACKSON, Marc
GRAY, Connor
WEINMAN, Evan
KAISER, Danny
BOUCHER, lan
BROWN, Cully
DELINE, Callan
WILBRECHT, Riis
HOKANSON, Karsten
MILLER, Sam
ZDECHLIK, Andrew
ADICOFF, Jake
GORMAN, Henry
SWIRBUL, Keegan
PFEIFFER, Stephen
MILLSLAGLE, Max
ANDERSEN, Noah
HANNAH, Lars
ROHLF, Jackson
LAYTON, Brent
MCDONNELL, Liam
BELING, Kyle
WIGINTON, Logan
HEIL, Tanner
GRAVES, Andrew
DURKIN, Liam
GREENBERG, Cole
THOMAS, Nate
MCNAMEE, Hudson
NEAL, Peter
BULLOUGH, Garrett
KENNA, Skyler
HOLT, Henry
BRECHEEN, Eric

15
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
15
13
15
15
14
14

Soldier Hollow

Glacier Nordic Ski Team
Steamboat Springs WSC
Bogus Basin NT

Crested Butte NT
Durango Nordic SC

Ski and Snowboard Club Vail

Jackson Hole Ski Club
TUNA Salt Lake NST
Bridger Ski Foundation

Ski and Snowboard Club Vail

Sun Valley SEF

TUNA Salt Lake NST
Aspen Valley SC

Sun Valley SEF

Mount Batchelor SEF
Bridger Ski Foundation
Steamboat Springs WSC
Auburn Ski Club

Soldier Hollow

Summit Nordic SC

Park City NSC

Casper Nordic
Steamboat Springs WSC
Sun Valley SEF

Bridger Ski Foundation
Bogus Basin NT

Sun Valley SEF

Aspen Valley SC
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Park City NSC

Mount Batchelor SEF
Glacier Nordic Ski Team
Jackson Hole HS

IM
IM
RM
IM
RM
RM
RM
IM
IM

2:56.62
2:58.54
3:01.89
3:02.26
3:03.67
3:04.15
3:04.63
3:05.42
3:06.04
3:07.83
3:07.96
3:08.75
3:09.36
3:09.57
3:09.62
3:09.88
3:09.91
3:10.21
3:11.27
3:14.40
3:14.45
3:15.52
3:15.74
3:16.07
3:16.19
3:17.02
3:17.27
3:18.26
3:18.39
3:18.42
3:18.74
3:19.95
3:19.95
3:20.92

0
+1.92
+5.27
+5.64
+7.05
+7.53
+8.01
+8.80
+9.42

+11.21
+11.34
+12.13
+12.74
+12.95
+13.00
+13.26
+13.29
+13.59
+14.65
+17.78
+17.83
+18.90
+19.12
+19.45
+19.57
+20.40
+20.65
+21.64
+21.77
+21.80
+22.12
+23.33
+23.33
+24.30
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Place
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Bib
146
205
177
210
180
190
199
188
186
153
134
160
200
151
157
223
167
152
196
214
173
158
222
172
202
191
184
159
182
187
201
198
163
217
213
212
183
221
175
156
155
150
192
189

Name
REINEMANN, Ty
PIEHL, Sam
CUNDERLA, Tristan
SMITH, Forrest
GRODNER, Ben
HAMMOND, Cole
THOMAS, Sawyer
MCDONALD, Torin
DURGAN, Pharwit
NASVIK, Nathan
MCDONALD, Parker
MORSE, Andrew
ROSKO, Wade
GIANNIOSES, Niko
EVERITTS, Skyler
PAMPE, Nick
ADAMS, Luke
CRAWFORD, Kellen
VERCAUTEREN, Sky
HARROP, Jake
SINCLAIR, John
GETZLOFF, Liam
CHRISTMAN, Cole
GORDON, Sawyer
DUNLOP, Colin
CRUICKSHANK, Reid
MCDONALD, Will
ZARKQOS, Calder
BOBB, Cameron
ZARS, Tilden
KOLIS, Noah
ZASACKY, Tye
MENALLED, Uriel
BEAMER, Keegan
KEMPEMA, Calder
PICKETT, James
MACFARLANE, Caden
BROWN, Benjamin
LEEMON, Kyle
MARX, Peter
HARDWICK, Gareth
MERRITT, Nick
LAINIS, Alexi
OTT, Abe

15
15
15
14
14
14
15
15
14
14
15
14
14
15
15
15
14
14
15
15
15
14
14
15
15
15
14
15
14
13
15
14
14
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
14
14
14

Affiliation

Sun Valley SEF
Summit Nordic SC
Wenatchee Valley NSEF
Crested Butte NT
TUNA Salt Lake NST
Jackson Hole HS
Jackson Hole HS
Boulder Nordic JRT
Crested Butte NT
Sun Valley SEF

Ski and Snowboard Club Vail

Sun Valley SEF
Summit Nordic SC
Mount Batchelor SEF
Jackson Hole HS
Jackson Hole HS

Park City NSC

McCall Nordic Ski Team
Laramie HS Nordic
Methow Valley Nordic
Methow Valley Nordic
Bogus Basin NT
Wenatchee Valley NSEF
Jackson Hole HS

Bend Nordic Team
Casper Nordic

Laramie HS Nordic

Sun Valley SEF
Summit Nordic SC
Medicine Bow Nordic
Pinedale High School
Aspen Valley SC
Bridger Ski Foundation
Casper Nordic

Laramie HS Nordic
Casper Nordic

TUNA Salt Lake NST
Soldier Hollow

Lander Valley High School
Bogus Basin NT
Methow Valley Nordic
Lander Valley High School
Boulder Nordic JRT
Durango Nordic SC

Division
IM

RM

PN

PNSA

Time
3:21.02
3:21.67
3:23.17
3:23.41
3:23.94
3:24.51
3:24.57
3:25.38
3:25.63
3:25.81
3:26.15
3:26.26
3:26.44
3:28.66
3:28.66
3:29.13
3:29.22
3:29.51
3:29.54
3:30.25
3:33.54
3:33.89
3:36.54
3:36.55
3:38.57
3:39.66
3:40.93
3:44.00
3:44.09
3:44.35
3:44.92
3:45.30
3:45.44
3:47.24
3:47.38
3:49.18
3:49.85
3:52.22
3:52.28
3:52.51
3:53.62
3:53.83
3:55.26
3:55.74

Behind
+24.40
+25.05
+26.55
+26.79
+27.32
+27.89
+27.95
+28.76
+29.01
+29.19
+29.53
+29.64
+29.82
+32.04
+32.04
+32.51
+32.60
+32.89
+32.92
+33.63
+36.92
+37.27
+39.92
+39.93
+41.95
+43.04
+44.31
+47.38
+47.47
+47.73
+48.30
+48.68
+48.82
+50.62
+50.76
+52.56
+53.23
+55.60
+55.66
+55.89
+57.00
+57.21
+58.64
+59.12
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Place
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Bib
195
211
194
215
208
216
207
220
162
204
218
209
185
171
181
174
179
128

Name

WILLOUGHBY, Trevor

FLORA, Brandon
WATTERS, Chris
GIANNINY, Gordon
KLEVEN, Erik
RUBINO, Joe
LACHANCE, Brady
VINCENT, Mason
MARTIN, Grady
LEWIS, Christian
SPRINGER, Wilton
HERR, Tristan
HILL, Darek

SCOFIELD, Winston

WILKINSON, Davin
POITRAS, Sam
DOWNS, Weston

SIGURSLID, Haakon

Affiliation

Casper Nordic Jr.

Auburn Ski Club

Jackson Hole Ski Club
Durango Nordic SC
Pinedale High School
Laramie HS Nordic
Casper Nordic Jr.

Laramie HS Nordic

Bogus Basin NT

Aspen Valley SC

Jackson Hole Ski Club
Lander Valley High School
Summit Nordic SC
Jackson Hole HS

Aspen Valley SC

Lander Valley High School
West Yellowstone SEF
Durango Nordic SC

Division
HP
FW
IM
RM
HP
HP
HP
HP
IM
RM
IM
HP
RM
IM
RM
HP
IM
RM

Time
3:56.52
3:58.18
4:01.63
4:02.08
4:02.44
4:02.79
4:06.01
4:06.03
4:10.46
4:11.17
4:11.21
4:13.90
4:17.28
4:21.86
4:26.91
4:31.18
4:43.61

DNS

Behind

+59.90
+1:01.56
+1:05.01
+1:05.46
+1:05.82
+1:06.17
+1:09.39
+1:09.41
+1:13.84
+1:14.55
+1:14.59
+1:17.28
+1:20.66
+1:25.24
+1:30.29
+1:34.56
+1:46.99

Technical Delegate

Race Secretary

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Air Temperature:

Weather:

Overcast

-14.4 degrees C

Snow Temperature:

-15.3 degrees C
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Official Results with USSA Points 374 Racers

Soldier Hollow 2011 Sprint Qualifier at Soldier Hollow, Utah
9:00 AM on 1/28/2011

soldier hollow

Jury Information: Course Information:
Chief of Competition: Scott Peterson Course Name: Soldier Hollow Sprint Loop
Technical Delegate: Jerry Coffey Height Difference (HD): 42 meters
Asst. TD: Bob Myers Max Climb (MC): 36 meters
Jury Members: Total Climb (TC): 55 meters
Class Race
Rank Bib Name Age Class Div Rnk Time Behind Points
Sex: F-1.3km USSA Calculated Penalty 127.09
FValue: 1200 USSA Applied Penalty 127.09
1 225 POKORNY, Annie 18 FOJ IM  Sun Valley SEF 1 3:10.11 0 0.00
2 229 HANNAH, Emily 16 FJ1 RM Steamboat Springs WSC 1 3:11.81 +1.70 10.73
3 306 MILLER, Anika 15 FJ2  IM  Payette Lakes Sports 1 3:13.50 +3.39 21.40
4 224 FRIAS, Michaela 17 FJ1  RM  Steamboat Springs WSC 2 3:18.85 +8.74 55.17
5 228 O "CONNELL, Mary 16 FJ1 RM Steamboat Springs WSC 3  3:19.07 +8.96 56.56
6 232 TAYLOR, Annika 17 F31 FwW  Auburn Ski Club 4 3:19.31 +9.20 58.07
7 305 WILLIAMS, Maggie 15 FJ2 IM  Sun Valley SEF 2 3:19.45 +9.34 58.96
8 243 DICKINSON, Kelsey 17 FJ1 1M Sun Valley SEF 5 3:19.98 +9.87 62.30
9 226 PISKE, Haley 17 FJ1  RM Steamboat Springs WSC 6 3:20.32 +10.21 64.45
10 242 LOWE, Tristin 16 FJ1  IM  Soldier Hollow 7 3:21.05 +10.94 69.05
11 311 LARUSSON, Katrin 15 FJ)2  FW  Sugar Bowl Academy 3 3:22.58 +12.47 78.71
12 307 KEEFFE, Madison 15 FJ2 RM Steamboat Springs WSC 4 3:23.53 +13.42 84.71
13 227 PASTORE, Alicia 17 FJ1  RM  Durango Nordic SC 8 3:23.57 +13.46 84.96
14 271 SMITH, Isabel 19 FOJ  PNSA Bend Nordic Team 2 3:2454 +14.43 91.08
15 245 POPE, Margaret 16 FJ1 IM  Payette Lakes Sports 9 3:25.32 +15.21 96.01
16 237 HAMPTON, Rachel 16 FJ1  RM Durango Nordic SC 10 3:26.29 +16.18 102.13
17 239 STOPOL, Maranda 16 FJ1  IM  Sun Valley SEF 1 3:26.50 +16.39 103.46
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Race

Behind Points

+17.32
+17.80
+18.55
+19.20
+19.84
+19.93
+21.25
+21.48
+21.60
+21.65
+21.95
+23.00
+23.46
+23.49
+23.89
+24.34
+24.35
+24.57
+25.02
+25.16
+25.73
+26.54
+26.66
+26.83
+27.49
+27.92
+28.07
+28.12
+28.50
+29.28
+29.40
+29.49
+29.92
+30.55
+30.85
+31.47
+31.59
+31.83
+32.02
+33.45
+34.33
+35.19
+35.57

109.33
112.36
117.09
121.19
125.23
125.80
134.13
135.58
136.34
136.66
138.55
145.18
148.08
148.27
150.80
153.64
153.70
155.09
157.93
158.81
162.41
167.52
168.28
169.35
173.52
176.23
177.18
177.50
179.90
184.82
185.58
186.14
188.86
192.84
194.73
198.64
199.40
200.92
202.11
211.14
216.70
222.12
224.52

Class
Rank Bib Name Age Class Div Rnk Time
18 238 LARSON, Emily 16 FJ1  RM  Boulder Nordic JRT 12 3:27.43
19 235 HEAGNEY, Carrie 19 FOJ M Sun Valley SEF 3 3:27.91
20 312 FIDDLER, Laurel 15 FJ2 FW Eastern Sierra 5 3:28.66
21 231 STOREY, Sloan 16 FJ1  IM  Sun Valley SEF 13 3:29.31
22 233 WILLIAMS, Emily 17 FJ1 1M Sun Valley SEF 14 3:29.95
23 329 RIGGS, Bria 14 FJ2 FwW Sugar Bowl Academy 6 3:30.04
24 310 ANDERSON, Amelia 15 FJ2  IM  TUNA Salt Lake NST 7 3:31.36
25 246 KNORI, Jesse 16 FJ1 M Jackson Hole Ski Club 15 3:31.59
26 244 MADDEN, Hannah 17 FJ1  RM  Durango Nordic SC 16 3:31.71
27 241 SCRUGGS, Katie 16 FJ1  RM Ski and Snowboard Club Vai 17 3:31.76
28 230 NEWMAN, Lucy 16 FJ1 RM Steamboat Springs WSC 18 3:32.06
29 240 HAYES, Julia 17 FJ1 RM  Summit Nordic SC 19 3:33.11
30 253 RYERSON, Sally 16 FJ1  RM  Ski and Snowboard Club Vai 20 3:33.57
31 255 CLOETTA, Catherine 16 FJ1 M Jackson Hole HS 21 3:33.60
32 332 EKEY, Madison 15 FJ2  IM  Bridger Ski Foundation 8 3:34.00
33 313 RUPPEL, Madison 15 FJ2 RM Steamboat Springs WSC 9 3:34.45
34 314 GILL, Elizabeth 15 FJ2  IM  Bridger Ski Foundation 10 3:34.46
35 257 STAMP, Luara 16 FJ1  HP  Casper Nordic 22 3:34.68
36 252 EKBLAD, Nina 17 FJ1 PN Methow Valley Nordic 23 3:35.13
37 234 ATKINSON, Morgan 17 FJ1 IM  Sun Valley SEF 24 3:35.27
38 251 HILDRETH, Darragh 19 FOJ PNSA Bend Nordic Team 4 3:35.84
39 256 RICHEY, Mallory 16 FJ1 RM Steamboat Springs WSC 25 3:36.65
40 315 HARDENBERGH, Hann 14 FJ)2 RM Ski and Snowboard Club Vai 11 3:36.77
41 248 WEINER, Bridget 17 FJ1  HP  Casper Nordic 26 3:36.94
42 340 ZITZER, Ruby 15 FJ2  IM  Bridger Ski Foundation 12 3:37.60
43 319 CHEW, Raylene 15 FJ32 FwW  Auburn Ski Club 13 3:38.03
44 325 EGAN, Brenna 14 FJ2 M Park City NSC 14 3:38.18
45 323 MCDONALD, Sophie 14 FJ2 1M Park City NSC 15  3:38.23
46 262 ROMO, Joelle 16 FJ1 FwW Eastern Sierra 27 3:38.61
47 308 MCNEILL, Dori 15 FJ2 RM Steamboat Springs WSC 16 3:39.39
48 263 SPAEH, Eva 16 FJ1  RM  Ski and Snowboard Club Vai 28 3:39.51
49 309 KATZ, Amy 15 FJ2 RM Durango Nordic SC 17 3:39.60
50 338 BURKHOLDER, Gretche 14 F12 RM Steamboat Springs WSC 18 3:40.03
51 250 RYDELL, Johanna 17 FJ1  IM  Bridger Ski Foundation 29 3:40.66
52 316 PISKE, Cara 15 FJ2 RM Steamboat Springs WSC 19 3:40.96
53 259 SULSER, Elise 17 FJ1  HP  Casper Nordic 30 3:41.58
54 261 O 'KEEFE, Jacqueline 16 FJ1 PN Methow Valley Nordic 31 3:41.70
55 254 MCCLEARY, Kacie 17 FJ1  HP  Casper Nordic 32 3:141.94
56 236 ZDECHLIK, Lauren 18 FOJ RM Ski and Snowboard Club Vai 5 3:42.13
57 336 HYDE, Emily 14 FJ2 PN  Mount Batchelor SEF 20 3:43.56
58 326 BLEVINS, Kaylee 15 FJ2 RM Durango Nordic SC 21 3:44.44
59 260 GANS, Mara 17 FJ1  HP  Lander Valley High School 33 3:45.30
60 247 GREENE, Alexandra 17 FJ1  IM  Bridger Ski Foundation 34 3:45.68
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Race

Behind Points

+35.91
+36.43
+36.57
+37.31
+37.44
+38.24
+40.48
+40.76
+40.87
+41.30
+41.36
+41.73
+41.89
+42.65
+43.02
+44.06
+44.28
+44.90
+46.56
+46.82
+47.91
+48.06
+48.32
+48.45
+49.09
+49.69
+51.67
+51.73
+52.08
+52.65
+52.71
+53.00
+53.20
+53.62
+54.26
+56.58
+56.81
+56.83
+57.82
+58.56
+59.65
+59.84

226.67
229.95
230.83
235.51
236.33
241.38
255.52
257.28
257.98
260.69
261.07
263.41
264.42
269.21
271.55
278.11
279.50
283.41
293.89
295.53
302.41
303.36
305.00
305.82
309.86
313.65
326.15
326.53
328.74
332.33
332.71
334.54
335.81
338.46
342.50
357.14
358.59
358.72
364.97
369.64
376.52
377.72

Class
Rank Bib Name Age Class Div Rnk Time
61 318 FELDMAN, Katie 14 FJ2 1M Sun Valley SEF 22 3:46.02
62 275 MACKENZIE, Sarah 17 FJ1 PN Mount Batchelor SEF 35 3:46.54
63 321 ZONTEK, Andi 15 FJ2 PN Wenatchee Valley NSEF 23 3:46.68
64 337 MEYER, Megan 15 FJ2  IM  Bridger Ski Foundation 24 3:47.42
65 331 BOHLMANN, Gabriel 15 FJ2 RM Steamboat Springs WSC 25  3:47.55
66 294 WEIGHT, Maurissa 17 FJ1 M Soldier Hollow 36 3:48.35
67 365 SUTRO, Evelina 14 FJ2 RM Aspen Valley SC 26 3:50.59
68 264 ABATE, Sage 16 FJ1 PN Methow Valley Nordic 37 3:50.87
69 362 PETERSON, Hannah 14 FJ2  RM Durango Nordic SC 27 3:50.98
70 317 OSWALD, Lily 15 FJ32 RM Durango Nordic SC 28 3:51.41
71 258 MOFFET, Bridget 18 FOJ RM Ski and Snowboard Club Vai 6 3:51.47
72 334 DUNMIRE, Devin 14 FJ2 1M Park City NSC 29 3:51.84
73 300 LITKE, Cara 16 FJ1  HP  Casper Nordic 38 3:52.00
74 320 LAWSON, Sumner 15 FJ2  IM  Bridger Ski Foundation 30 3:52.76
75 265 HALL, Lindsey 16 FJ1  HP  Casper Nordic 39 3:53.13
76 374 FLORA, Skyler 14 FJ2 FW  Auburn Ski Club 31  3:54.17
77 328 ROSE, Olivia 14 FJ2  RM Steamboat Springs WSC 32 3:54.39
78 366 SHERMAN, Sara 15 FJ2 RM Crested Butte NT 33 3:55.01
79 369 NIVINSKI, DANIELLE, D 14 F32 Fw Sugar Bowl Academy 34  3:56.67
80 322 KING-NAKAOKA, Elana 15 FJ2 IM  Sun Valley SEF 35  3:56.93
81 352 HAWKINSON, Vivian 14 FJ2  PNSA Bend Nordic Team 36 3:58.02
82 346 DODGE, Else 14 FJ2 RM Aspen Valley SC 37 3:58.17
83 356 BAKER, Clare 14 FJ2 RM  Ski and Snowboard Club Vai 38 3:58.43
84 269 WEIGEL, Dessie 16 FJ1  IM  Bogus Basin NT 40 3:58.56
85 330 AUSTIN, Louisa 14 FJ2  HP Lander Valley High School 39 3:59.20
86 266 LANDIS, Kaitlyn 16 FJ1  IM  Sun Valley SEF 41  3:59.80
87 345 MCDONALD, Piper 14 FJ2 PN  Mount Batchelor SEF 40 4:01.78
88 335 MONTGOMERY, Haley 14 FJ32 M  Sun Valley SEF 41 4:01.84
89 268 MCDANIEL, Allie 16 FJ1  FwW  Auburn Ski Club 42 4:02.19
90 368 SMILEY, Kirra 15 FJ2  PNSA Bend Nordic Team 42  4:02.76
91 347 PUTNAM, Elise 14 FJ2 PN  Methow Valley Nordic 43 4:02.82
92 359 PIERCE, Charlotte 15 FJ2 M  Jackson Hole Ski Club 44 4:03.11
93 327 WILLIAMS, Sarah 15 FJ2 IM  Sun Valley SEF 45  4:03.31
94 291 LANDALE, Tessa 16 FJ1 M Jackson Hole Ski Club 43 4:03.73
95 341 DODGE, Hannah 14 FJ2 RM Aspen Valley SC 46 4:04.37
96 267 COLOVICH, Kara 18 FOJ HP Lander Valley High School 7 4:06.69
97 276 SCHIMMING, Allison 16 FJ1  HP  Lander Valley High School 44 4:06.92
98 376 RADOSEVICH, Natasha 15 FJ2 HP Casper Nordic 47 4:06.94
99 324 LAWRENCE, Brooke 15 FJ2 IM  Sun Valley SEF 48  4:07.93
100 370 PATON, Kea 15 FJ2 PN Wenatchee Valley NSEF 49  4:08.67
101 270 MCDONALD, Sarah 17 FJ1  HP  Laramie HS Nordic 45  4:09.76
102 286 NOBEL, Andrea 17 FJ1  HP  Pinedale High School 46 4:09.95
103 371 WASSON, Luna 15 FJ2 IM  Jackson Hole HS 50

4:11.08 +1:00.97

384.85
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Race

Behind Points

386.62
399.43
402.08
412.62
415.65
416.79
427.71
428.28
430.42
432.19
432.89
434.78
452.01
453.02
454.54
455.23
464.89
468.61
472.27
474.04
480.54
490.58
497.90
502.26
513.30
521.63
535.84
542.53
543.29
551.18
551.68
557.05
563.36
572.32
574.21
589.55
591.70
595.49
616.57
619.16
679.69
686.13
687.27

Class

Rank Bib Name Age Class Div Rnk Time

104 283 FOLLUM, Siaha 17 FJ1  HP  Casper Nordic 47 4:11.36 +1:01.25
105 333 BUDISELICH, Tulie 15 FJ2 PN Methow Valley Nordic 51 4:13.39 +1:03.28
106 351 REALING, Marley 15 FJ2 HP  Casper Nordic 52 4:13.81 +1:03.70
107 373 BRUDER, Brittany 14 FJ2  RM Aspen Valley SC 53 4:15.48 +1:05.37
108 350 SCHIMELPFENIG, Emil* 15 FJ2 HP Lander Valley High School 54  4:15.96 +1:05.85
109 361 DESMARAIS, Elisabeth 15 FJ2 RM Crested Butte NT 55 4:16.14 +1:06.03
110 353 STUBER, Sophie 15 FJ2  RM Aspen Valley SC 56 4:17.87 +1:07.76
111 364 SLAUGHTER, Melissa 15 FJ2 IM  Jackson Hole HS 57  4:17.96 +1:07.85
112 343 BRUNS, Hannah 13 FJ2  IM  TUNA Salt Lake NST 58 4:18.30 +1:08.19
113 301 COULTER, Beryl 17 FJ1  HP  Lander Valley High School 48  4:18.58 +1:08.47
114 274 PETERSON, Annikki 16 FJ1  HP  Lander Valley High School 49  4:18.69 +1:08.58
115 303 PARDEE, Sammy 17 ;31 IM  Jackson Hole HS 50 4:18.99 +1:08.88
116 290 DEVORE, Alexia 16 FJ1  HP  Casper Nordic 51  4:21.72 +1:11.61
117 363 MCCANDLESS, Sarah 14 FJ2 IM  Jackson Hole HS 59  4:21.88 +1:11.77
118 278 HOWDYSHELL, Onnah 18 FOJ HP Lander Valley High School 8 4:22.12 +1:12.01
119 339 HART, Denali 14 FJ2 PN Mount Batchelor SEF 60 4:22.23 +1:12.12
120 349 HARTLEY, Camille 14 FJ2 FwW Sugar Bowl Academy 61 4:23.76 +1:13.65
121 375 BENLEY, Leann 14 FJ2  HP Laramie HS Nordic 62 4:24.35 +1:14.24
122 287 LOVETT, Molly 16 FJ1  IM  Jackson Hole HS 52 4:24.93 +1:14.82
123 273 BROWN, Ashley 17 FJ1  HP  Casper Nordic 53 4:25.21 +1:15.10
124 272 FEAR, Lisanne 17 FJ1  HP  Pinedale High School 54  4:26.24 +1:16.13
125 284 THOMPSON, Rebecca 17 Fi1  HP  Casper Nordic 55  4:27.83 +1:17.72
126 372 JACKSON, Lauren 14 FJ2 M Soldier Hollow 63 4:28.99 +1:18.88
127 280 BENTLEY, Elizabeth 16 FJ1  HP  Laramie HS Nordic 56 4:29.68 +1:19.57
128 354 JONES, Tighe 13 FJ2  HP Laramie HS Nordic 64 4:31.43 +1:21.32
129 285 TRUMBELL, Kristen 16 FJ1  HP  Casper Nordic 57  4:32.75 +1:22.64
130 289 FERGUSON, Sophie 16 FJ1  RM  Summit Nordic SC 58 4:35.00 +1:24.89
131 298 HERROLD, Ann 18 FOJ HP  Laramie HS Nordic 9 4:36.06 +1:25.95
132 277 BOYLE, Anna 17 FJ1  HP  Lander Valley High School 59 4:36.18 +1:26.07
133 344 GREENBERG, Emma 15 FJ2 RM Durango Nordic SC 65 4:37.43 +1:27.32
134 342 MCINROY, Ann 15 FJ2  HP  Laramie HS Nordic 66 4:37.51 +1:27.40
135 282 KEMPEMA, Katie 18 FOJ HP  Laramie HS Nordic 10 4:38.36 +1:28.25
136 348 LOCKWOOD, olivia 14 FJ2 RM  Summit Nordic SC 67 4:39.36 +1:29.25
137 367 KLUCK, Phoebe 14 FJ2  RM Boulder Nordic JRT 68 4:40.78 +1:30.67
138 281 MCDONALD, Zoe 18 FOJ HP Laramie HS Nordic 11 4:41.08 +1:30.97
139 377 FRENCH, Jordan 14 FJ2  HP Laramie HS Nordic 69 4:43.51 +1:33.40
140 357 HAMLIN, Faith 15 FJ2 IM  Jackson Hole HS 70 4:43.85 +1:33.74
141 297 HALL, Holly 17 FJ1  HP  Laramie HS Nordic 60 4:44.45 +1:34.34
142 295 KIDWELL, Kelly 16 FJ1  HP Laramie HS Nordic 61 4:47.79 +1:37.68
143 293 WAY, CJ 16 FJ1  HP  Laramie HS Nordic 62 4:48.20 +1:38.09
144 288 EDEN, Vivian 17 FJ1 IM  Jackson Hole HS 63 4:57.79 +1:47.68
145 358 ROBINS, Morgan 14 FJ2  HP Lander Valley High School 71 4:58.81 +1:48.70
146 360 LOCKWOOD, Kailey 15 FJ2  RM  Summit Nordic SC 72 4:58.99 +1:48.88
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Rank Bib Name

Age Class Div

Race
Time Behind Points

147 299 DAY, Chelsie
148 355 COLLINS, Hannah
149 304 HIGBY, Emma

17

150 296 SCHAFER, Courtney 17

279 PECK, Maddie
292 DEER, Sofia
302 ORTIZ, Amelia

FJ1
FJ2
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1

Casper Nordic

Jackson Hole HS

Laramie HS Nordic

Lander Valley High School
Ski and Snowboard Club Vai
Crested Butte NT

Ski and Snowboard Club Vai

5:05.57 +1:55.46 728.80
5:07.87 +1:57.76 743.32
5:10.34 +2:00.23 758.91
6:09.95 +2:59.841135.17

DNS

DNS

DNS
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Class

Race

Rank Bib Name Age Class Div Rnk Time Behind Points
Sex: M-1.3km USSA Calculated Penalty 114.81
FValue: 1200 USSA Applied Penalty 114.81

1 1 PHELAN, Scotty 19 MOJ IM  Sun Valley SEF 1 2:46.66 0 0.00
2 22 WESTESEN, Benjamin 19 MoJ M  Bridger Ski Foundation/MSU 2 2:46.93 +0.27 1.94
3 20 SHANLEY, Christian 16 MJ1  RM Ski and Snowboard Club Vai 1 2:48.49 +1.83 13.18
4 6 MORGAN, Cole 16 MJ1 IM  Bridger Ski Foundation 2 2:49.29 +2.63 18.94
5 4 BURNELL, Maxwell 19 MOJ RM Ski and Snowboard Club Vai 3 2:49.96 +3.30 23.76
6 10 LIOTTA, Neil 19 MOJ IM  Independent 4  2:49.97 +3.31 23.83
7 19 HODGERT, Reitler 18 MOJ PNSA Bend Nordic Team 5 2:50.20 +3.54 25.49
8 7 SUNDALI, Daniel 18 MOJ IM  Sun Valley SEF 6 2:50.56 +3.90 28.08
9 12 LACY, Spencer 18 MOJ RM Boulder Nordic JRT/CU 7 2:51.13 +4.47 32.19
10 8 SMITH, Carl 18 MOJ IM  Independent 8 2:51.30 +4.64 33.41
11 5 CHRISTMAN, Max 18 MOJ IM  Sun Valley SEF 9 2:51.74 +5.08 36.58
12 23 KESSELHEIM, Sawyer 17 MJ1 IM  Bridger Ski Foundation 3 2:51.78 +5.12 36.87
13 18 PASTORE, Gino 16 MJ1 RM Durango Nordic SC 4 2:51.88 +5.22 37.59
14 11 SCRIMGEOUR, Max 16 MJ1 RM Steamboat Springs WSC 5 2:52.25 +5.59 40.25
15 29 SAMUELSON, Haakon 18 M0oJ RM Durango Nordic SC 10 2:52.81 +6.15 44.28
16 72 BURKEMO, Aren 16 MJ1 IM  Soldier Hollow 6 2:52.94 +6.28 45.22
17 9 MAIFELD-CARUCCI, Ak 17 mJ1 1M  Bridger Ski Foundation 7 2:53.13 +6.47 46.59
18 3 VIGERS, Mike 17 M1 RM  Boulder Nordic JRT 8 2:53.47 +6.81 49.03
19 27 BURNS, Henrik 18 MOJ IM  TUNA Salt Lake NST 11 2:53.56 +6.90 49.68
20 16 VON THADEN, Charlie 17 MJ1 RM Steamboat Springs WSC 9 2:54.46 +7.80 56.16
21 70 VIGNAROLI, Taylor 17 MJ1  HP  Casper Nordic 10 2:54.88 +8.22 59.19
22 30 NEAL, R. Eliot 19 MOJ IM  Jackson Hole Ski Club 12 2:54.94 +8.28 59.62
22 62 ST. CLAIR, Nick 16 MJ1  PNSA Bend Nordic Team 11 2:54.94 +8.28 59.62
24 13 FEREDAY, Charlie 18 MOJ IM  Independent 13 2:55.36 +8.70 62.64
25 15 STEELE, Jack 17 MJ1  IM  Glacier Nordic Ski Team 12 2:55.66 +9.00 64.80
26 17 MENG, Austin 18 MOJ Fw Sugar Bowl Academy 14 2:56.11 +9.45 68.04
27 25 MEYER, William 17 MJ1  IM  Bridger Ski Foundation 13 2:56.52 +9.86 70.99
28 14 SPILLER, William 18 MOJ IM  Sun Valley SEF 15 2:56.62 +9.96 71.71
28 130 JACKSON, Marc 15 MJ2 IM  Soldier Hollow 1 2:56.62 +9.96 71.71
30 26 WADE, Brandon 17 MJ1  IM  Sun Valley SEF 14 2:56.85 +10.19 73.37
31 28 DUNNAGAN, Bridger 16 MJ1 IM  Bogus Basin NT 15 2:57.21 +10.55 75.96
32 69 WILTZ, Alec 16 MJ1 Fw Sugar Bowl Academy 16 2:57.61 +10.95 78.84
33 165 GRAY, Connor 15 MJ2 IM  Glacier Nordic Ski Team 2 2:58.54 +11.88 85.54
34 55 MCELRAVEY, Patrick 16 MJ1  FwW  Auburn Ski Club 17 2:58.61 +11.95 86.04
35 21 TUCKER, Torin 17 MJ1  IM  Sun Valley SEF 18 2:59.54 +12.88 92.74
36 2 MCCREREY, Tucker 17 MJ1  RM  Summit Nordic SC 19 3:00.19 +13.53 97.42
37 52 CARIGNAN, Jackson 16 MJ1 IM  Bogus Basin NT 20 3:00.64 +13.98 100.66
38 58 BRUNS, Kurt 16 MJ1 IM  TUNA Salt Lake NST 21 3:01.29 +14.63 105.34
39 33 LINDAHL, Zachary 16 MJ1 IM  Sun Valley SEF 22 3:01.54 +14.88 107.14
40 43 WIDMER, Michael 18 MOJ PNSA Bend Nordic Team 16 3:01.59 +14.93 107.50
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Race

Behind Points

+15.23
+15.60
+16.31
+16.46
+17.01
+17.49
+17.69
+17.97
+18.34
+18.55
+18.65
+18.71
+18.76
+19.18
+19.38
+19.40
+19.50
+19.78
+20.37
+20.63
+20.88
+20.92
+20.94
+21.17
+21.30
+21.84
+22.09
+22.10
+22.63
+22.70
+22.91
+22.96
+23.08
+23.22
+23.25
+23.29
+23.30
+23.55
+23.77
+24.61
+24.63
+25.24

109.66
112.32
117.44
118.52
122.48
125.93
127.37
129.39
132.05
133.57
134.29
134.72
135.08
138.10
139.54
139.69
140.41
142.42
146.67
148.54
150.34
150.63
150.77
152.43
153.37
157.25
159.05
159.13
162.94
163.45
164.96
165.32
166.18
167.19
167.41
167.69
167.77
169.57
171.15
177.20
177.34
181.74

Class
Rank Bib Name Age Class Div Rnk Time
41 136 WEINMAN, Evan 15 MJ2 RM Steamboat Springs WSC 3 3:01.89
42 140 KAISER, Danny 15 MJ2 IM  Bogus Basin NT 4 3:02.26
43 76 RUTAR, Kyle 17 MJ1  HP  Casper Nordic 23 3:02.97
44 85 TALSMA, Carl 17 MJ1  IM  Glacier Nordic Ski Team 24 3:03.12
45 129 BOUCHER, lan 15 MJ2 RM Crested Butte NT 5 3:03.67
46 131 BROWN, Cully 14 MJ2 RM Durango Nordic SC 6 3:04.15
47 48 LEDUC, Marc 18 MOJ PN Methow Valley Nordic 17 3:04.35
48 132 DELINE, Callan 15 MJ2 RM Ski and Snowboard Club Vai 7 3:04.63
49 59 ST. CLAIR, Ryan 16 MJ1  PNSA Bend Nordic Team 25 3:05.00
50 64 MCELROY, Jordan 16 MJ1  FW  Auburn Ski Club 26 3:05.21
51 37 FRIEDMAN, Oscar 16 MJ1  RM Boulder Nordic JRT 27 3:05.31
52 67 DION, Evan 18 MOJ Fw Sugar Bowl Academy 18 3:05.37
53 164 WILBRECHT, Riis 15 MJ2 M  Jackson Hole Ski Club 8 3:05.42
54 42 LOVETT, Nick 16 MJ1 IM  Jackson Hole Ski Club 28 3:05.84
55 161 HOKANSON, Karsten 14 MJ2 IM  TUNA Salt Lake NST 9 3:06.04
56 45 LONG, Jackson 16 MJ1 IM  Sun Valley SEF 29 3:06.06
57 31 KUSS, Sepp 16 MJ1  RM Durango Nordic SC 30 3:06.16
58 41 MERRITT, JD (Jonathan 18 MOJ HP Lander Valley High School 19 3:06.44
59 36 HILL, Jackson 16 MJ1  RM  Summit Nordic SC 31 3:07.03
60 108 PIERCE, Gus 17 MJ1  IM  Jackson Hole Ski Club 32 3:07.29
61 35 MAROUSEK, Graham 16 MJ1 IM  Jackson Hole Ski Club 33  3:07.54
62 54 HILL, Andrew 17 MJ1  HP  Casper Nordic 34 3:07.58
63 49 MATTHEWS, Conor 17 MJ1  IM  Park City NSC 35  3:07.60
64 142 MILLER, Sam 14 MJ2 IM  Bridger Ski Foundation 10 3:07.83
65 135 ZDECHLIK, Andrew 15 MJ2 RM Ski and Snowboard Club Vai 11 3:07.96
66 61 RIEDINGER, Gray 17 MJ1  IM  Sun Valley SEF 36 3:08.50
67 143 ADICOFF, Jake 15 MJ2 IM  Sun Valley SEF 12 3:08.75
68 40 ONDRY, Justin 17 MJ1  FW  Auburn Ski Club 37 3:08.76
69 24 GEER, Garrett 16 MJ1  RM Boulder Nordic JRT 38 3:09.29
70 176 GORMAN, Henry 15 MJ2 IM  TUNA Salt Lake NST 13 3:09.36
71 193 SWIRBUL, Keegan 15 MJ2 RM Aspen Valley SC 14 3:09.57
72 138 PFEIFFER, Stephen 15 MJ2 IM  Sun Valley SEF 15 3:09.62
73 34 HENRY, Brandon 19 MOJ RM Boulder Nordic JRT 20 3:09.74
74 137 MILLSLAGLE, Max 15 MJ2 PN Mount Batchelor SEF 16  3:09.88
75 141 ANDERSEN, Noah 15 MJ2 IM  Bridger Ski Foundation 17 3:09.91
76 93 BUCHMEIER, Ryan 17 MJ1  HP  Lander Valley High School 39 3:09.95
77 105 MEEKER, Troy 16 MJ1  RM  Summit Nordic SC 40  3:09.96
78 154 HANNAH, Lars 14 MJ2 RM Steamboat Springs WSC 18 3:10.21
79 68 FEDOR, Ethan 16 MJ1 M Park City NSC 41 3:10.43
80 133 ROHLF, Jackson 15 MJ2  FW  Auburn Ski Club 19 3:11.27
81 51 WESTESEN, Alexander 16 MJ1 IM  Bridger Ski Foundation 42 3:11.29
82 117 GANGEMI, Fischer 16 MJ1 IM  Glacier Nordic Ski Team 43 3:11.90
83 57 EGNEW, Gerrit 16 MJ1 IM  McCall Nordic Ski Team 44 3:12.15

+25.49

183.54
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+25.92
+26.02
+26.30
+26.33
+27.30
+27.66
+27.66
+27.74
+27.79
+27.92
+28.58
+28.86
+29.08
+29.19
+29.41
+29.43
+29.53
+29.58
+29.72
+30.36
+30.61
+30.89
+30.90
+31.43
+31.60
+31.69
+31.73
+31.76
+32.08
+32.19
+32.75
+33.11
+33.27
+33.29
+33.29
+33.40
+34.26
+34.36
+34.57
+35.01
+35.56
+36.18
+36.47

186.63
187.35
189.37
189.58
196.57
199.16
199.16
199.74
200.10
201.03
205.78
207.80
209.38
210.18
211.76
211.90
212.62
212.98
213.99
218.60
220.40
222.42
222.49
226.31
227.53
228.18
228.47
228.68
230.99
231.78
235.81
238.40
239.55
239.70
239.70
240.49
246.68
247.40
248.91
252.08
256.04
260.51
262.59

Class
Rank Bib Name Age Class Div Rnk Time
84 77 CAPELIN, Ben 17 MJ1  RM  Durango Nordic SC 45  3:12.58
85 47 WISWELL, Sam 16 MJ1 M Jackson Hole Ski Club 46 3:12.68
86 78 KOEHN, Duncan 18 MOJ RM  Summit Nordic SC 21 3:12.96
87 39 WILT, Ketchum 16 MJ1 IM  Sun Valley SEF 47 3:12.99
88 46 MCLEOD, Connor 17 MJ1  IM  Bogus Basin NT 48  3:13.96
89 87 JONES, Don 16 MJ1  HP Laramie HS Nordic 49  3:14.32
89 88 HEALD, Riley 17 MJ1  RM Aspen Valley SC 49  3:14.32
91 219 LAYTON, Brent 15 MJ2 IM  Soldier Hollow 20 3:14.40
92 178 MCDONNELL, Liam 15 MJ2 RM  Summit Nordic SC 21 3:14.45
93 63 PIERCY, Joe 16 MJ1 Fw Sugar Bowl Academy 51 3:14.58
94 44 HORN, Aleksei 17 MJ1  RM  Ski and Snowboard Club Vai 52 3:15.24
95 169 BELING, Kyle 15 MJ2 IM  Park City NSC 22 3:15.52
96 206 WIGINTON, Logan 15 MJ2 HP  Casper Nordic 23 3:15.74
97 56 WATKINS, Reuben 18 MOJ HP Lander Valley High School 22 3:15.85
98 139 HEIL, Tanner 15 MJ2 RM Steamboat Springs WSC 24 3:16.07
99 74 PUTT, Christopher 17 MJ1 Independent 53 3:16.09
100 148 GRAVES, Andrew 15 MJ2 IM  Sun Valley SEF 25 3:16.19
101 60 FREY, Stephen 17 MJ1  IM  Bogus Basin NT 54 3:16.24
102 71 KOPYTKO, Alex 16 MJ1  FwW  Auburn Ski Club 55 3:16.38
103 144 DURKIN, Liam 15 MJ2 IM  Bridger Ski Foundation 26 3:17.02
104 147 GREENBERG, Cole 14 MJ2 IM  Bogus Basin NT 27 3:17.27
105 125 UHRICH, Adam 16 MJ1  HP  Casper Nordic 56 3:17.55
106 79 FORMAN, Eli 17 MJ1 PN Mount Batchelor SEF 57 3:17.56
107 122 ATWOOD, Ethan 16 MJ1  HP  Casper Nordic 58 3:18.09
108 170 THOMAS, Nate 14 MJ2 IM  Sun Valley SEF 28 3:18.26
109 126 TAYLER, Evan 17 MJ1  IM  Soldier Hollow 59 3:18.35
110 197 MCNAMEE, Hudson 15 MJ2 RM Aspen Valley SC 29 3:18.39
111 149 NEAL, Peter 13 M2 M Jackson Hole Ski Club 30 3:18.42
112 145 BULLOUGH, Garrett 15 MJ2 M Park City NSC 31 3:18.74
113 73 JACKSON, Zach 16 MJ1 IM  Park City NSC 60 3:18.85
114 118 YAZZOLINO, Miles 17 M1 M Jackson Hole Ski Club 61 3:19.41
115 112 ORTEGA, Paul 18 MOJ HP  Casper Nordic 23 3:19.77
116 66 LEWIS, Clay 17 MJ1  IM  Bogus Basin NT 62 3:19.93
117 166 KENNA, Skyler 15 MJ2 PN Mount Batchelor SEF 32 3:19.95
117 168 HOLT, Henry 14 MJ2 IM  Glacier Nordic Ski Team 32 3:19.95
119 110 GORDON, Brett 16 MJ1  RM Aspen Valley SC 63 3:20.06
120 203 BRECHEEN, Eric 14 MJ2 IM  Jackson Hole HS 34 3:20.92
121 146 REINEMANN, Ty 15 MJ2 IM  Sun Valley SEF 35 3:21.02
122 127 SCHOU, Lars 16 MJ1 IM  Jackson Hole Ski Club 64 3:21.23
123 205 PIEHL, Sam 15 MJ2 RM  Summit Nordic SC 36 3:21.67
124 119 MCGOWAN, Joe 17 MJ1  HP  Lander Valley High School 65 3:22.22
125 53 KLOSER, Christian 17 MJ1  RM  Ski and Snowboard Club Vai 66 3:22.84
126 65 MOTHERSBAUGH, jami 16 MJ1 HP  Casper Nordic 67 3:23.13
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Behind Points

+36.51
+36.71
+36.75
+37.28
+37.85
+37.91
+37.92
+38.64
+38.72
+38.91
+38.97
+39.15
+39.49
+39.60
+39.78
+39.88
+40.69
+41.00
+42.00
+42.00
+42.47
+42.56
+42.85
+42.88
+43.59
+43.82
+46.88
+46.98
+47.07
+47.23
+48.84
+48.93
+49.88
+49.89
+49.99
+51.91
+52.91
+53.00
+53.71
+54.27
+54.43
+54.75
+55.36

262.88
264.32
264.61
268.43
272.53
272.96
273.03
278.22
278.80
280.16
280.60
281.89
284.34
285.13
286.43
287.15
292.98
295.21
302.41
302.41
305.80
306.44
308.53
308.75
313.86
315.52
337.55
338.27
338.92
340.07
351.66
352.31
359.15
359.22
359.94
373.77
380.97
381.62
386.73
390.76
391.91
394.22
398.61

Class
Rank Bib Name Age Class Div Rnk Time
127 177 CUNDERLA, Tristan 15 MJ2 PN Wenatchee Valley NSEF 37 3:23.17
128 75 THORSON, Teddy 16 MJ1 PN Wenatchee Valley NSEF 68 3:23.37
129 210 SMITH, Forrest 14 MJ2 RM Crested Butte NT 38 3:23.41
130 180 GRODNER, Ben 14 MJ2 IM  TUNA Salt Lake NST 39 3:23.94
131 190 HAMMOND, Cole 14 MJ2 IM  Jackson Hole HS 40 3:24.51
132 199 THOMAS, Sawyer 15 MJ2 IM  Jackson Hole HS 41  3:24.57
133 109 OTT, Gunter 17 M1 RM  Durango Nordic SC 69 3:24.58
134 120 HURLOCK, Matt 17 MJ1  HP  Lander Valley High School 70  3:25.30
135 188 MCDONALD, Torin 15 MJ2 RM Boulder Nordic JRT 42 3:25.38
136 92 MCINTOSH, Tyler 16 MJ1 IM  Jackson Hole HS 71 3:25.57
137 186 DURGAN, Pharwit 14 MJ2 RM Crested Butte NT 43 3:25.63
138 153 NASVIK, Nathan 14 MJ2 IM  Sun Valley SEF 44 3:25.81
139 134 MCDONALD, Parker 15 MJ2 RM Ski and Snowboard Club Vai 45 3:26.15
140 160 MORSE, Andrew 14 MJ2 M Sun Valley SEF 46  3:26.26
141 200 ROSKO, Wade 14 MJ2 RM  Summit Nordic SC 47 3:26.44
142 107 TOMLIN, Bridger 16 MJ1  RM Boulder Nordic JRT 72 3:26.54
143 123 WIDMER, Jack 16 MJ1  PNSA Bend Nordic Team 73 3:27.35
144 84 BOBB, Quinton 17 M1 RM  Summit Nordic SC 74 3:27.66
145 151 GIANNIOSES, Niko 15 MJ2 PN Mount Batchelor SEF 48  3:28.66
145 157 EVERITTS, Skyler 15 MJ2 IM  Jackson Hole HS 48  3:28.66
147 223 PAMPE, Nick 15 MJ2 IM  Jackson Hole HS 50 3:29.13
148 167 ADAMS, Luke 14 M2 IM  Park City NSC 51 3:29.22
149 152 CRAWFORD, Kellen 14 MJ2 IM  McCall Nordic Ski Team 52 3:29.51
150 196 VERCAUTEREN, Sky 15 MJ2 HP Laramie HS Nordic 53 3:29.54
151 214 HARROP, Jake 15 MJ2 PN Methow Valley Nordic 54  3:30.25
152 103 BUFFINGTON, Kevin 18 MOJ HP  Casper Nordic 24 3:30.48
153 173 SINCLAIR, John 15 MJ2 PN Methow Valley Nordic 55 3:33.54
154 113 ALBRIGTSON, Tobias 17 MJ1 RM Boulder Nordic JRT 75 3:33.64
155 94 WHEELER, George 18 MOJ HP Laramie HS Nordic 25 3:33.73
156 158 GETZLOFF, Liam 14 MJ2 IM  Bogus Basin NT 56 3:33.89
157 96 SMITH, Luke 18 MOJ RM Aspen Valley SC 26 3:35.50
158 80 DEETER, Branden 16 MJ1  FW  Auburn Ski Club 76 3:35.59
159 222 CHRISTMAN, Cole 14 MJ2 PN Wenatchee Valley NSEF 57 3:36.54
160 172 GORDON, Sawyer 15 MJ2 IM  Jackson Hole HS 58 3:36.55
161 99 MCLAUCHLAN, Brando 16 MJ1 IM  Soldier Hollow 77 3:36.65
162 202 DUNLOP, Colin 15 MJ2  PNSA Bend Nordic Team 59  3:38.57
163 124 WHARTON, Tyler 16 MJ1 IM  Soldier Hollow 78 3:39.57
164 191 CRUICKSHANK, Reid 15 MJ2 HP  Casper Nordic 60 3:39.66
165 83 ZEITNER, Kendall 16 MJ1  HP  Casper Nordic 79  3:40.37
166 184 MCDONALD, Will 14 MJ2 HP Laramie HS Nordic 61 3:40.93
167 104 KRISJANSON, Markus 16 MJ1 IM  Jackson Hole HS 80 3:41.09
168 81 HINKLEY, Franklin 18 MOJ HP Laramie HS Nordic 27 3:141.41
169 106 JORGENSON, Kristo 17 MJ1  IM  Bogus Basin NT 81 3:42.02

Page 9 of 11

11:23:11 AM on 2/1/2011

Timing and Results by Summit Systems www.summittiming.com



http://www.summittiming.com

Race

Behind Points

405.66
412.86
413.51
415.38
419.49
422.22
423.23
425.39
427.27
433.39
436.19
436.63
437.20
446.35
450.16
454.99
472.05
472.48
474.14
477.16
478.82
482.13
483.64
493.94
497.40
503.01
514.96
515.11
530.81
539.81
543.05
545.64
548.16
563.93
564.00
571.34
571.49
592.15
603.38
608.50
608.78
628.15

Class

Rank Bib Name Age Class Div Rnk Time

170 115 MCCLENDON, Ken 17 MJ1  HP  Laramie HS Nordic 82 3:43.00 +56.34
171 159 ZARKOS, Calder 15 MJ2 IM  Sun Valley SEF 62 3:44.00 +57.34
172 182 BOBB, Cameron 14 MJ2 RM  Summit Nordic SC 63 3:44.09 +57.43
173 187 ZARS, Tilden 13 MJ2 HP Medicine Bow Nordic 64 3:44.35 +57.69
174 201 KOLIS, Noah 15 MJ2 HP  Pinedale High School 65 3:44.92 +58.26
175 198 ZASACKY, Tye 14 MJ2  RM Aspen Valley SC 66 3:45.30 +58.64
176 163 MENALLED, Uriel 14 MJ2 IM  Bridger Ski Foundation 67 3:45.44 +58.78
177 91 CAMERON, Riley 16 MJ1  HP  Pinedale High School 83 3:45.74 +59.08
178 102 JACOBS, Kevin 16 MJ1  HP  Casper Nordic 84 3:46.00 +59.34
179 97 CRONIN, Corey 16 MJ1  HP  Casper Nordic 85 3:46.85 +1:00.19
180 217 BEAMER, Keegan 15 MJ2 HP  Casper Nordic 68 3:47.24 +1:00.58
181 114 BRIMEYER, Kyle 16 MJ1 M Jackson Hole HS 86 3:47.30 +1:00.64
182 213 KEMPEMA, Calder 14 MJ2 HP Laramie HS Nordic 69 3:47.38 +1:00.72
183 95 GOOKIN, Clay 16 MJ1  HP Lander Valley High School 87 3:48.65 +1:01.99
184 212 PICKETT, James 14 MJ2 HP  Casper Nordic 70 3:49.18 +1:02.52
185 183 MACFARLANE, Caden 14 MJ2 M  TUNA Salt Lake NST 71 3:49.85 +1:03.19
186 221 BROWN, Benjamin 14 MJ2 IM  Soldier Hollow 72 3:52.22 +1:05.56
187 175 LEEMON, Kyle 14 MJ2 HP Lander Valley High School 73 3:52.28 +1:05.62
188 156 MARX, Peter 14 MJ2 IM  Bogus Basin NT 74 3:52.51 +1:05.85
189 86 WATTERS, Timmy 17 MJ1  IM  Jackson Hole Ski Club 88 3:52.93 +1:06.27
190 100 SIMONSON, Kade 16 MJ1  HP Lander Valley High School 89 3:53.16 +1:06.50
191 155 HARDWICK, Gareth 15 MJ2 PN  Methow Valley Nordic 75  3:53.62 +1:06.96
192 150 MERRITT, Nick 14 MJ2 HP Lander Valley High School 76  3:53.83 +1:07.17
193 192 LAINIS, Alexi 14 MJ2  RM Boulder Nordic JRT 77 3:55.26 +1:08.60
194 189 OTT, Abe 14 MJ2 RM Durango Nordic SC 78 3:55.74 +1:09.08
195 195 WILLOUGHBY, Trevor 14 MJ2 HP  Casper Nordic Jr. 79  3:56.52 +1:09.86
196 211 FLORA, Brandon 14 MJ2  Fw  Auburn Ski Club 80 3:58.18 +1:11.52
197 111 HOUT, Leif 17 MJ1  IM  Jackson Hole HS 90 3:58.20 +1:11.54
198 90 NORMAN, Chris 16 MJ1  HP Lander Valley High School 91 4:00.38 +1:13.72
199 194 WATTERS, Chris 14 MJ2 IM  Jackson Hole Ski Club 81 4:01.63 +1:14.97
200 215 GIANNINY, Gordon 14 MJ2 RM Durango Nordic SC 82 4:02.08 +1:15.42
201 208 KLEVEN, Erik 15 MJ2 HP Pinedale High School 83 4:02.44 +1:15.78
202 216 RUBINO, Joe 15 MJ2 HP Laramie HS Nordic 84 4:02.79 +1:16.13
203 121 DICKINSON, Collin 16 MJ1  HP Laramie HS Nordic 92 4:04.98 +1:18.32
204 116 PAPA, Chris 17 MJ1  HP  Laramie HS Nordic 93 4:04.99 +1:18.33
205 207 LACHANCE, Brady 14 MJ2  HP  Casper Nordic Jr. 85 4:06.01 +1:19.35
206 220 VINCENT, Mason 15 MJ2 HP Laramie HS Nordic 86 4:06.03 +1:19.37
207 98 RIDDLE, Kasey 17 MJ1  HP  Laramie HS Nordic 94  4:08.90 +1:22.24
208 162 MARTIN, Grady 14 MJ2 IM  Bogus Basin NT 87 4:10.46 +1:23.80
209 204 LEWIS, Christian 14 MJ2 RM Aspen Valley SC 88 4:11.17 +1:24.51
210 218 SPRINGER, Wilton 14 M2 M Jackson Hole Ski Club 89 4:11.21 +1:24.55
211 209 HERR, Tristan 15 MJ2 HP Lander Valley High School 90 4:13.90 +1:27.24
212 185 HILL, Darek 14 MJ2 RM  Summit Nordic SC 91 4:17.28 +1:30.62

652.49
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Rank Bib Name

Age Class Div

Race

Behind Points

213 82 LYBBERT, Zachary

16

214 171 SCOFIELD, Winston 14

215 181 WILKINSON, Davin
216 174 POITRAS, Sam
217 89 CARRICK, Mark
218 179 DOWNS, Weston
50 NICHOLS, Nels
101 THOMOSON, Jaime

14
15
17
14
17
18

128 SIGURSLID, Haakon 15

MJ1
MJ2
MJ2
MJ2
MJ1
MJ2
MJ1
MOJ
MJ2

HP
IM

RM
HP
HP

Pinedale High School
Jackson Hole HS

Aspen Valley SC

Lander Valley High School
Laramie HS Nordic

West Yellowstone SEF
TUNA Salt Lake NST
Laramie HS Nordic
Durango Nordic SC

Class

Rnk Time
95 4:19.75
92 4:21.86
93  4:26.91
94 4:31.18
96 4:32.87
95 4:43.61

DNS

DNS

DNS

+1:33.09
+1:35.20
+1:40.25
+1:44.52
+1:46.21
+1:56.95

670.27
685.47
721.83
752.57
764.74
842.07

Technical Delegate

Race Secretary

Air Temperature:  -14.4 degrees C

Weather: Overcast

Snow Temperature: -15.3 degrees C
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